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 CAMPUS SAFETY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

 
CHAIR 

 
Donna L. Buehler 
Staff 
Employee Assistance Program 

    dbuehler@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
    632-6085 
 
Juvanee Bedminster 
Undergraduate Student 
e-mail: jbedminster@stonybrookusg.org 
632-6465 
646-436-4185 cell 
 
Suzanne M. Benedetto 
Staff 
University Police 
sbenedetto@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-6350 
 
Catherine Horgan 
Staff 
Office of the Executive Dean, HSC 
chorgan@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
444-2251 
 
Mary Hotaling 
Faculty 
School of Health Technology & Mgt 
mahotaling@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
444-3223 
 
Jill E. Kavoukian 
Staff 
Environmental Health & Safety 
Jkavoukianwo@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
444-6783 
 
Joan Kuchner 
Faculty 
Psychology 
jkuchner@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-7695 

Marcelo Nomura 
Undergraduate Student 
e-mail: mnomura@ic.sunysb.edu 
(917) 309-0526 
 
 
Maureen O’Leary 
Faculty 
Department of Anatomical Sciences 
Maureen.oleary@stonybrook.edu 
444-3730 
 
Christina Russo 
Undergraduate Student 
e-mail: ccrusso@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
631-255-3196 
 
 
Paul L. Siegel 
Faculty 
Technology and Society 
psiegel@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-8716 
 
Jennifer Rindler 
Graduate Student 
School of Social Welfare 
Reginald C. Wells Fellow for Commuter 
    Student Services 
Jrindler@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-7353 
 


